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XXIII Eesti Lühiraja Meistrivõistlused ujumises
Tallinn, 19. - 21.12.2015

Event 11 Women, 50m Backstroke Open
20.12.2015 - 10:04 Results
EER 28.20 ALJAND, Triin EST Trieste (ITA) 10.12.2005
EJR - 14 29.28 MARKVARDT, Margaret TOP Tallinn 20.12.2014
EJR - 16 28.63 SEPP, Sigrid TOP Anyksciai (LTU) 7.05.2015

Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. SEPP, Sigrid 98 TOPi Ujumisklubi 28.89 701
2. MARKVARDT, Margaret 00 TOPi Ujumisklubi 29.05 689
3. MIHHAILOVA, Valeria 95 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 29.56 654
4. SEPP, Kaetlin 92 TOPi Ujumisklubi 29.65 648
5. MAELL, Katariina 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 30.30 608
6. LIPARD, Moonika 98 Spordiklubi Garant 30.42 600
7. KAARE, Kertu 02 Orca Swim Club 30.80 578
8. MAIDE, Ilona 01 Audentese Spordiklubi 30.92 572
9. MAANURM, Sandra 01 TOPi Ujumisklubi 31.47 542

10. AZJAVA, Angelina 00 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 31.49 541
11. OLEM, Veronika 00 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 31.61 535
12. GUSSEVA, Anna 98 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 31.82 525
13. SALUMAA, Mai Riin 00 TOPi Ujumisklubi 31.90 521
14. CHERKAY, Polina 01 Sillamae Ujumisklubi Kalev 32.14 509
15. PALM, Mariliis 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 32.18 507
16. KERSA, Katriin 94 TOPi Ujumisklubi 32.41 496
17. RANNAMETS, Brita 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 32.49 493
18. VALDMAA, Laura-Liis 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 32.83 478
19. PENJAM, Eva Lotta 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 32.93 473
20. SALISTE, Birgit 00 Audentese Spordiklubi 33.03 469
21. MARIPUU, Brita Maria 01 TOPi Ujumisklubi 33.07 467
22. VERTYAGINA, Ekaterina 00 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 33.08 467
23. KALVET, Laura 02 Paernu Spordikool 33.19 462
24. DANILOVA, Arina 02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 33.35 456
25. KRIVORUKOVA, Sofja 02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 33.46 451
26. KISSELJOVA, Aleksandra 99 Sillamae Ujumisklubi Kalev 33.52 449
27. TAEL, Merle Sirje 97 Tartu Ujumisklubi 33.78 438
28. KUNTRO, Carmen 01 Wiru Swim 33.85 436
29. KORNET, Diana 02 Spordiklubi Shark 33.92 433
30. ROHTLA, Helen 99 Ujumise Spordiklubi 34.37 416
31. KIVIRAEHK, Kai Liis 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 34.39 415
32. ERS, Kaisi 01 Ujumise Spordiklubi 34.89 398
33. PETROVA, Aleksandra 01 Sillamae Ujumisklubi Kalev 34.94 396
34. SAIMRE, Lauren 02 Orca Swim Club 34.97 395
35. VIIDING, Vanessa 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 34.98 395
36. TAMMISTE, Sandra 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 35.08 391
37. KALJUVALD, Tiina-Britt 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 35.22 387
38. OEOEBIK, Mia 01 Spordiklubi Shark 35.27 385
39. ARNDT, Meril 02 Spordiklubi Shark 35.29 384
40. VUTT, Hanna Grete 03 TOPi Ujumisklubi 35.66 373
41. SAAREP, Hanna-Kristiina 02 Spordiklubi Shark 36.09 359
42. LAUTRE, Nicky Zoe 03 S.P.A. Viimsi Tervis 36.32 353
43. PAJU, Angelina 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 36.33 352
44. SAARLEHT, Saskia 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 36.35 352
45. RAHAMAEGI, Karolin 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 36.40 350

VIIK, Jette 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 36.40 350
47. MERILOO, Katre 00 Wiru Swim 36.55 346
48. RAASMAN, Betti Nora 02 Keila Swimclub 36.65 343
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XXIII Eesti Lühiraja Meistrivõistlused ujumises
Tallinn, 19. - 21.12.2015

Event 11, Women, 50m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

49. NURK, Mena-Nelly 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 37.06 332
50. REBANE, Birgit 02 Paernu Spordikool 37.08 331
51. JERJOMENKO, Darja 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 37.21 328
52. GUDOVSKAJA, Alisa 03 TOPi Ujumisklubi 37.28 326
53. SISAS, Rahel 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 37.30 325
54. SOLOM, Eliise 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 37.54 319
55. ALLAS, Kirke 02 S.P.A. Viimsi Tervis 37.55 319
56. MARDI, Martina 05 Spordiklubi Shark 37.68 316
57. NAZAROVA, Maria 00 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 37.78 313
58. ROOSMANN, Kertu-Triin 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 37.82 312
59. TOKOVENKO, Lisett 05 Wiru Swim 38.17 304
60. GUDOVSKAJA, Anita 05 TOPi Ujumisklubi 38.32 300
61. KLAMAS, Helena 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 38.63 293
62. LAIDRO, Margarita 04 Kristjan Palusalu Spordiklubi 38.81 289
63. ESKEL, Emili 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 39.33 278

YOB 1999 - 2000

1. MARKVARDT, Margaret 00 TOPi Ujumisklubi 29.05 689
2. MAELL, Katariina 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 30.30 608
3. AZJAVA, Angelina 00 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 31.49 541
4. OLEM, Veronika 00 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 31.61 535
5. SALUMAA, Mai Riin 00 TOPi Ujumisklubi 31.90 521
6. PENJAM, Eva Lotta 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 32.93 473
7. SALISTE, Birgit 00 Audentese Spordiklubi 33.03 469
8. VERTYAGINA, Ekaterina 00 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 33.08 467
9. KISSELJOVA, Aleksandra 99 Sillamae Ujumisklubi Kalev 33.52 449

10. ROHTLA, Helen 99 Ujumise Spordiklubi 34.37 416
11. MERILOO, Katre 00 Wiru Swim 36.55 346
12. NAZAROVA, Maria 00 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 37.78 313

2001 and younger

1. KAARE, Kertu 02 Orca Swim Club 30.80 578
2. MAIDE, Ilona 01 Audentese Spordiklubi 30.92 572
3. MAANURM, Sandra 01 TOPi Ujumisklubi 31.47 542
4. CHERKAY, Polina 01 Sillamae Ujumisklubi Kalev 32.14 509
5. PALM, Mariliis 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 32.18 507
6. RANNAMETS, Brita 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 32.49 493
7. VALDMAA, Laura-Liis 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 32.83 478
8. MARIPUU, Brita Maria 01 TOPi Ujumisklubi 33.07 467
9. KALVET, Laura 02 Paernu Spordikool 33.19 462

10. DANILOVA, Arina 02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 33.35 456
11. KRIVORUKOVA, Sofja 02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 33.46 451
12. KUNTRO, Carmen 01 Wiru Swim 33.85 436
13. KORNET, Diana 02 Spordiklubi Shark 33.92 433
14. KIVIRAEHK, Kai Liis 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 34.39 415
15. ERS, Kaisi 01 Ujumise Spordiklubi 34.89 398
16. PETROVA, Aleksandra 01 Sillamae Ujumisklubi Kalev 34.94 396
17. SAIMRE, Lauren 02 Orca Swim Club 34.97 395
18. VIIDING, Vanessa 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 34.98 395
19. TAMMISTE, Sandra 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 35.08 391
20. KALJUVALD, Tiina-Britt 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 35.22 387
21. OEOEBIK, Mia 01 Spordiklubi Shark 35.27 385
22. ARNDT, Meril 02 Spordiklubi Shark 35.29 384
23. VUTT, Hanna Grete 03 TOPi Ujumisklubi 35.66 373
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XXIII Eesti Lühiraja Meistrivõistlused ujumises
Tallinn, 19. - 21.12.2015

Event 11, Girls, 50m Backstroke, 2001 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

24. SAAREP, Hanna-Kristiina 02 Spordiklubi Shark 36.09 359
25. LAUTRE, Nicky Zoe 03 S.P.A. Viimsi Tervis 36.32 353
26. PAJU, Angelina 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 36.33 352
27. SAARLEHT, Saskia 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 36.35 352
28. RAHAMAEGI, Karolin 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 36.40 350

VIIK, Jette 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 36.40 350
30. RAASMAN, Betti Nora 02 Keila Swimclub 36.65 343
31. NURK, Mena-Nelly 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 37.06 332
32. REBANE, Birgit 02 Paernu Spordikool 37.08 331
33. JERJOMENKO, Darja 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 37.21 328
34. GUDOVSKAJA, Alisa 03 TOPi Ujumisklubi 37.28 326
35. SISAS, Rahel 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 37.30 325
36. SOLOM, Eliise 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 37.54 319
37. ALLAS, Kirke 02 S.P.A. Viimsi Tervis 37.55 319
38. MARDI, Martina 05 Spordiklubi Shark 37.68 316
39. ROOSMANN, Kertu-Triin 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 37.82 312
40. TOKOVENKO, Lisett 05 Wiru Swim 38.17 304
41. GUDOVSKAJA, Anita 05 TOPi Ujumisklubi 38.32 300
42. KLAMAS, Helena 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 38.63 293
43. LAIDRO, Margarita 04 Kristjan Palusalu Spordiklubi 38.81 289
44. ESKEL, Emili 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 39.33 278


